Zone Captain

1

2

Wally Ake
Larry Shade
Laura Wilsher
Susan Harris

Phil Williamson,
Chairperson

Jim Haguewood

Volunteer needed

LOST BRIDGE VILLAGE
SECURITY PATROL

Lost Bridge Village has its own Neighborhood Watch. Your friends and neighbors patrol,
observe and report suspicious and unusual activities and situations. You can help by
keeping a watchful eye for anything out of the ordinary.

Phone
914-490-5039
479-359-3505
479-644-6315
479-359-0000

479-359-1253

479-359-2700

Area of Coverage

Lodge, Timberline, LBV Community Building
Dogwood, White Oak, Rec Center

Dogwood to White Oak and Maple

Gainer, Cedar, Hickory, Walnut, Redbud

Black Oak, Pine, Oak Leaf, Shady Glen,
Black Oak Boat Ramp

East & West Airport, Country Club,
Lake Ridge, Stone Ridge, Ridgeview, Lakeview

Cedar Forest, Cedar Ridge, Cedar View



