LOST BRIDGE VILLAGE SECURITY PATROL

Lost Bridge Village has its own Neighborhood Watch. Your friends and neighbors patrol, observe and report suspicious and unusual activities and situations. You can help by keeping a watchful eye for anything out of the ordinary.

<u>Zon</u>	<u>e</u> <u>Captain</u>	<u>Phone</u>	<u>Area</u> of <u>Coverage</u>
1	Wally Ake	914-490-5039	Lodge, Timberline, LBV Community Building
2	Larry Shade	479-359-3505	Dogwood, White Oak, Rec Center
3	Laura Wilsher	479-644-6315	Dogwood to White Oak and Maple
4	Susan Harris	479-359-0000	Gainer, Cedar, Hickory, Walnut, Redbud
5	Phil Williamson, Chairperson	479-359-1253	Black Oak, Pine, Oak Leaf, Shady Glen, Black Oak Boat Ramp
6	Jim Haguewood	479-359-2700	East & West Airport, Country Club, Lake Ridge, Stone Ridge, Ridgeview, Lakeview
7	Volunteer needed		Cedar Forest, Cedar Ridge, Cedar View